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200807250003
00590

07/25/2008
12:22:25

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERRILL
LYNCH
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

200712280005
80650

200803060000
93290

03/06/2008
03:04:52

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HOLCOMBE,
JOHN H

200110260004
62701

Other:SEE
INST

200803060000
93310

03/06/2008
03:04:54

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLCOMBE,
JOHN H

200110260004
62731

Other:SEE
INST

200803060000
93300

03/06/2008
03:04:53

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLCOMBE,
JOHN H

200110260004
62721

Other:SEE
INST

200807250003
00540

07/25/2008
12:19:42

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERRILL
LYNCH
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

200110260004
62691

Other:SEE
INST

200807250003
00620

07/25/2008
12:26:19

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERRILL
LYNCH
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

200110260004
62681

Other:SEE
INST

200807310003
08460

07/31/2008
12:22:06

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERRILL
LYNCH
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

200110260004
62721

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200807310003
08520

07/31/2008
12:30:18

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERRILL
LYNCH
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

200110260004
62741

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200807310003
08560

07/31/2008
12:36:18

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERRILL
LYNCH
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

200110260004
62731

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


