Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200807250003 00590	07/25/2008 12:22:25	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERRILL LYNCH COMMERCIAL FINANCE CORP					200712280005 80650	
200803060000 93290	03/06/2008 03:04:52	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HOLCOMBE, JOHN H					200110260004 62701	Other:SEE INST
200803060000 93310	03/06/2008 03:04:54	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLCOMBE, JOHN H					200110260004 62731	Other:SEE INST
200803060000 93300	03/06/2008 03:04:53	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLCOMBE, JOHN H					200110260004 62721	Other:SEE INST
200807250003 00540	07/25/2008 12:19:42	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERRILL LYNCH COMMERCIAL FINANCE CORP					200110260004 62691	Other:SEE INST
200807250003 00620	07/25/2008 12:26:19	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERRILL LYNCH COMMERCIAL FINANCE CORP					200110260004 62681	Other:SEE INST
200807310003 08460	07/31/2008 12:22:06	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERRILL LYNCH COMMERCIAL FINANCE CORP					200110260004 62721	Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200807310003 08520	07/31/2008 12:30:18	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERRILL LYNCH COMMERCIAL FINANCE CORP					200110260004 62741	Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200807310003 08560	07/31/2008 12:36:18	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERRILL LYNCH COMMERCIAL FINANCE CORP					200110260004 62731	Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST